

3054 m/R

MR(3054)

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

2022 दिव्यवर्णिच/ ले सचीनी

DIVISION

सिवाय ०४

SUB-DIVISION

रपुनाय ३२

रपुनाय ३२

MEASUREMENT BOOK

2331

Continuation

Part on A/C Bill of map book Abstract of Cost

9

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measure				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
① providing & laying of 12 ft wide & 1/2 m deep boundary					
V.T. m B & P - 2					
Qty - 3 Nm					

① R 11,640.68 / each R 34,922.50

② Jungle clearing & grubbing of 800 sq. m					
V.T. m B & P - 2					
Area - 0.19 Hectare					
Qty 72,697.68 / H					
R 13,813.00					

③ Cost of 6.50 bar B

V.T. m B & P - 2					
Qty - 23.33 m ³					
① R 3049.26 / m ³ R 71,139.00					

④ providing & laying of 12 ft wide & 2 ft deep boundary					
V.T. m B & P - 3					
Qty - 23.16 m ³					
① R 6145.61 / m ³ R 1,42,332.00					

⑤ providing & laying of 12 ft wide & 3 ft deep boundary					
V.T. m B & P - 4					
Qty - 29.46 m ³					
① R 5721.67 / m ³ R 1,68,560.00					

Continuation

Cost of 4,30,766.00

B.R. 4,30,766 =

10

Sch.XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measure				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
⑥ Camp of Proj Gen Company campsite (P2C) Sub-base					
V.T.M.B & P-5					
Qty - 1.89 m ³					
Q R 5023.68/m ³ R 9495 =					
⑦ Camp of Cement concrete					
Preparation of P-5					
V.T.M.B & P-5					
Qty - 55.01 m ³					
Q R 9937.36/m ³ R 5,46,654 =					
⑧ Providing & laying of					
4 P.R. concrete					
⑨ Preparation of					
Sub-base					
V.T.M.B & P-6					
Qty - 392.80 m ³					
Q R 60.97/m ³ R 23,949 =					
⑩ Providing & laying of					
Jack concrete RS-1					
V.T.M.B & P-6					
Qty - 392.80 m ³					
Q R 20.97/m ³ R 8233 =					
⑪ Providing & laying of					
20mm thick Cble. graded					
Preparation of concrete (M.S.S.)					
V.T.M.B & P-7					
Qty - 392.80 m ³					
Q R 302.04/m ³ R 1,18,641 =					
Continuation					
Q R 11,37,738 =					

B.F @ 11, 37, 738 =

11

Sch.XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measure				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(1) Proceeding laying of stack 20000 sq ft R/S 25m x 13m x 7					
Area - 3187.50 sq					
(2) 17.48/12 R/S 55.718 =					
(2) Proceeding laying 1/25m x 13m x 8					
Area - 79.69 sq					
(3) 16.173.68/12 R/S 12,88,881 =					
(13) Cost of casting floor 10000 sq ft 1/25m x 13m x 8					
Area - 403.20 sq					
(4) 262.06/12 R/S 1,05,663 =					
Area R/S 25,88,000 =					
Add GST @ 18% (H) R/S 4,65,840 =					
Add Labour Cost @ 1% (H) R/S 25,880 =					
Add Scaffolding fee R/S 25,000 =					
G. Total R/S 31,04,720 =					
Less 10% before 20% Agg. R/S 3,10,472 =					
Net Bill Amount R/S 27,94,248 =					
20/03/2024					
Continuation					
CAP Chadw 20/3/24 EE					

1st on A/c Bill

14

Sch.XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measure				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Total value of work done	27	94	248	2	
GST work value done			23	48	108
57.50		1	39	712	2
17.50			27	942	2
17.50 GST			23	481	2
17.50 GST			23	481	2
W. lab class			23	481	2
ROYALTY			58	588	2
SF			25	000	2
Totalled	3	21	685	2	
BY CRMS	24	72	563	2	
Total	27	94	248	2	

Passed for Rs - 2794248 (Rupees
 seven lac ninety four
 thousand two hundred forty
 eight) only

Charu'
 28/3/24
 EXECUTIVE ENGINEER
 R. W. D. WORKS DIVISION
 SIMAN-1
 28-3-24

Continuation